
গণজাতী বাংলােদশ সরকর
ম ও কমসংান মণালয়

কলকরখানা ও িতান পিরদশন অিধদর সুরা িনবন িনত করন

  

কাপ পযেবেণর তথ

করখানার নাম তুয়া-হ েটটইলস িল:
িঠকনা Kabirpur, Savar, Dhaka
করখানার েকড DHK610
কলার েকড

মূলায়েনর ধরণ:  কঠেমাগত মূলায়ন পযেবেণর তিরখ:  -
১. পযেবণ

পিরদশন
পযেবণ Unapproved Floor

কাপ
আইেটম
কাটগির

১.১. কযম

কযম
As-built architectural and structural drawings to be prepared for the unapproved
floor and submitted for approval by appropriate authority. As part of this process
the building engineer will be required to make a number of checks on the as-built
construction.

সুপািরেশর
তথসূ
করখানার
কযম No action has been taken but they have agreed to complete within timeline.

অািধকর েযাজ নয়
চূড়া
সময়সীমা ১০-০৪-২০১৭

সংেশািধত
সময়সীমা ০১-০১-১৯৭০

অগিতর
অবা র হয়িন

মব

On 27/09/2020: There were no As-built architectural and structural drawings
found on the date of inspection. On 14/12/2020: Unapprover floor found and as-
built architectural and structural drawing drawing was not found. On visit date
05/05/2021: Not updated anything after last visit. No initiative taken to do the
structural design & drawings by the factory management. No agreement done with
any DIFE enlisted consulting firm to do the work. Now the factory management is
instructed to do all structural design & drawings along with DEA for all buildings (2
RCC buildings & 3 steel sheds) by an enlisted firm of DIFE and submit them to
DIFE RCC within 07/06/2021.


